
3. Armadacup vom 28. Oktober 1989 

Gesamtrangliste 

Rang  Name  Vorname  Club  Nat.  Nr.  Kat.  Zeit 
1  Chalupa  Vaclav  Dukla Prag  CSSR  8  M Sen B  33.35.67 
2  Händle  Christian  RC Karlstadt  BRD  1  M Sen A  34.04.51 
3  Musyl  Thomas  Oesterreich  AUT  19  M Sen B  34.05.90 
4  Schwerzmann  Beat  RC Bern  CH  3  M Sen A  34.20.67 
5  Bodenmann  Ueli  SC Rorschach  CH  2  M Sen A  34.31.50 
6  Schöttler  Michael  RV Karlsruhe W.  BRD  58  M Sen A  34.37.52 
7  Redgrave  Steven  Marlow RC  GB  16  M Sen A  34.51.71 
8  Schmid  Norbert  RG Waiblingen  BRD  4  M Sen A  34.55.00 
9  Bättig  Stefan  RC Reuss Luzern  CH  5  M Sen LGW  34.58.59 
10  Masdjik  Koos  Niederlande  NED  11  M Sen B  35.10.47 
11  Bruss  Ingo  RC F.H. Hamburg  BRD  6  M Sen B  35.15.40 
12  Amstutz  Jürg  SC Stansstad  CH  14  M Jun A  35.21.57 
13  Schröder  Günther  RC Bad Waldsee  BRD  63  M Sen B  35.26.32 
14  Franke  Sebastian  RG Hansa Hamburg  BRD  26  M Sen A  35.30.57 
15  Münch  Jens  Casseler RV  BRD  64  M Sen A  35.50.83 
16  Ruckstuhl  Alexander  SC Zürich  CH  45  M Jun A  35.55.36 
17  Fürholz  Matthias  RC Erlenbach  CH  36  M Sen A  36.09.21 
18  Bühler  Hanspeter  SC Sursee  CH  32  M Mas A  36.16.44 
19  Erdlen  Michael  SC Wädenswil  CH  30  M Sen B  36.19.64 
20  Thienel  Ralph  Bayer Leverkus.  BRD  12  M Sen A  36.23.36 
21  Sidler  Roman  GC Zürich  CH  59  M Sen A  36.24.94 
22  Widmer  Ueli  SC Stäfa  CH  17  M Mas CDEF  36.32.07 
23  Mollia  Matthias  SN Neuchatel  CH  137  M Sen B  36.33.62 
24  Häberlin  Marc  GC Zürich  CH  18  M Mas A  36.38.14 
25  Ortlepp  Johannes  RV Karlsruhe W.  BRD  66  M Sen LGW  36.39.03 
26  Widmer  Philippe  SC Biel  CH  34  M Jun A  36.40.41 
27  Maiore  Patrick  SN Geneve  CH  31  M Sen LGW  36.52.95 
28  Balduini  Daniel  SC Thun  CH  57  M Sen A  37.01.98 
29  Müller  Xeno  GC Zürich  CH  37  M Jun A  37.05.74 
30  Kelderman  Hans  Niederlande  NED  10  M Sen A  37.06.51 
31  Hofer  Pierre  RC Bern  CH  28  M Mas B  37.13.24 
32  Jordache  Titie  Regensburger RC  BRD  21  F Sen AB  37.25.47 
33  Buhl  Daniel  GC Zürich  CH  68  M Sen B  37.31.71 
34  Sands  Carey­Beth  SN Geneve  CH  22  F Sen AB  37.42.46 
35  Roth  Thomas  SC Zürich  CH  60  M Sen A  37.47.61 
36  Schärer  Niklaus  RC Bern  CH  123  M Jun B  37.55.67 
37  Bastian  Rüdiger  RV Karlsruhe W.  BRD  65  M Sen A  38.04.20 
38  Bänninger  Michael  RC Thalwil  CH  29  M Jun A  38.05.07 
39  Schneider  Silvio  SC Zürich  CH  39  M Sen LGW  38.05.86 
40  Lischewski  Jens  SA Fribourg  CH  107  M Sen II  38.30.53



Rang  Name  Vorname  Club  Nat.  Nr.  Kat.  Zeit 
41  Baumgartner  Thomas  GC Zürich  CH  33  M Sen LGW  38.33.07 
42  Monteil  Philipp  Solothurner RC  CH  41  M Mas B  38.33.71 
43  Fürholz  Bernhard  RC Erlenbach  CH  80  M Sen LGW  38.35.85 
44  Pecka  Zdenek  CSSR  CSSR  69  M Mas B  38.39.58 
45  Ellenberger  Marc  SC Zürich  CH  70  M Sen LGW  38.42.22 
46  Keiser  Othmar  SC Zug  CH  13  M Sen B  38.48.64 
47  V.Weissenfluh  Thomas  SC Biel  CH  35  M Mas CDEF  38.52.34 
48  Medinnis  Felicity  SN Geneve  CH  23  F Sen LGW  38.55.82 
49  Hess  Nik  RC Bern  CH  27  M Sen A  39.05.52 
50  Eigenmann  Florian  GC Zürich  CH  118  M Jun B  39.07.36 
51  Klapheck  Andrea  Ludwigshafen RV  BRD  46  F Sen AB  39.19.08 
52  Bahnemann  Andy  SC Zug  CH  94  M Jun A  39.28.15 
53  Kugler  Thomas  SC Arbon  CH  52  M Jun A  39.32.12 
54  Benguerel  Rene  Solothurner RC  CH  117  M Jun B  39.34.73 
55  Bürgin  Melch  GC Zürich  CH  51  M Mas CDEF  39.35.54 
56  Bühlmann  Tom  SN Geneve  CH  108  M Sen II  39.36.35 
57  Händle  Roland  RC Karlstadt  BRD  38  M Sen B  39.37.30 
58  Maspoli  Peter  GC Zürich  CH  56  M Sen B  39.40.61 
59  Gromme  Christian  GC Zürich  CH  40  M Sen B  39.54.23 
60  Rub  Pascal  RC Bern  CH  81  M Jun A  39.59.02 
61  Böschenstein  Eric  SC Stäfa  CH  111  M Sen II  40.00.76 
62  Greuter  Nicolas  SN Etoile Bienne  CH  43  M Jun B  40.05.85 
63  Andermatt  Christian  SC Zug  CH  97  M Jun A  40.10.73 
64  Bender  Karin  RV Karlsruhe W.  BRD  47  F Sen AB  40.18.11 
65  Giovannoni  Achille  EN Aix­les­Nains  FRA  76  M Mas CDEF  40.20.60 
66  Maul  Andreas  Casseler RV  BRD  44  M Sen A  40.28.05 
67  Läng  Andreas  GC Zürich  CH  54  M Sen LGW  40.32.13 
68  Palsner  Stefanie  RG Hansa Hamburg  BRD  48  F Sen AB  40.33.78 
69  Solo  Michael  SC Wädenswil  CH  103  M Jun A  40.34.55 
70  Uhl  Peter  SA Fribourg  CH  55  M Mas B  40.41.51 
71  Holdener  Manuel  SC Zug  CH  126  M Jun B  40.48.35 
72  Bischof  Silvan  SC Wädenswil  CH  78  M Jun A  40.53.32 
73  Stürm  Simon  SC Rorschach  CH  125  M Jun B  40.55.44 
74  Nägelin  Felix  GC Zürich  CH  67  M Sen LGW  40.59.70 
75  Rothenbach  Thomas  SC Rorschach  CH  122  M Jun B  41.05.22 
76  Marbach  Bernhard  RC Bern  CH  109  M Sen II  41.09.25 
77  Fürholz  Andreas  RC Erlenbach  CH  42  M Sen LGW  41.12.81 
78  Baumgartner  Heidy  RC Thalwil  CH  24  F Sen LGW  41.18.06 
79  Schaltegger  Peter  SC Arbon  CH  86  M Jun A  41.24.90 
80  Stitzel  Adrian  SC Wädenswil  CH  102  M Jun A  41.26.55 
81  Drollinger  Peter  SC Thun  CH  77  M Mas CDEF  41.31.04 
82  Braun  Christof  SC Stäfa  CH  95  M Jun A  41.31.72 
83  Häberli  Stefan  RC Bern  CH  84  M Jun A  41.33.64 
84  Schtzmann  Hans  RC Bern  CH  83  M Mas CDEF  41.38.84 
85  Greenaway  Sarah  SC Zug  CH  25  F Sen AB  41.48.47



Rang  Name  Vorname  Club  Nat.  Nr.  Kat.  Zeit 
86  Hulliger  Dieter  RC Bern  CH  82  M Mas CDEF  41.49.30 
87  Kocher  Patric  SN Etoile Bienne  CH  127  M Jun B  41.51.24 
88  Schemmerer  Michaela  RV Karlsruhe W.  BRD  73  F Sen AB  41.55.75 
89  Freiburghaus  Hans  RC Uster  CH  53  M Mas CDEF  42.04.02 
90  Roth  Hilmar  SC Zug  CH  100  M Jun A  42.12.84 
91  Isaak  Daniela  RC Erlenbach  CH  49  F Sen LGW  42.23.08 
92  Bihrer  Andreas  GC Zürich  CH  15  M Jun A  42.24.15 
93  Affolter  Rahel  Solothurner RC  CH  71  F Jun A  42.25.96 
94  Marro  Hubert  SA Fribourg  CH  79  M Mas CDEF  42.28.26 
95  Jahn  Christoph  RC Bern  CH  120  M Jun B  42.31.57 
96  Troxler  Reto  SC Wädenswil  CH  101  M Jun A  42.40.38 
97  Stahlberg  Paul  RC Kreuzlingen  CH  105  M Mas A  42.48.65 
98  Brassel  Max  SC Biel  CH  87  M Mas CDEF  43.02.34 
99  Hintermann  Thomas  SC Interlaken  CH  93  M Jun A  43.04.37 
100  Schäfer  Anja  RV Raoxel  BRD  140  F Sen AB  43.07.98 
101  Süssle  Walter  RC Rheinfelden  BRD  132  M Mas CDEF  43.15.95 
102  Bertschinger  Kurt  RC Bern  CH  85  M Mas CDEF  43.19.67 
103  Heierli  Christian  RC Bern  CH  121  M Jun B  43.26.87 
104  Aebi  Alexander  SN Neuchatel  CH  138  M Jun B  43.32.58 
105  Glauser  Hanspeter  RC Bern  CH  136  M Mas CDEF  43.33.29 
106  Wanner  Fritz  RC Bern  CH  113  M Mas B  44.03.73 
107  Frick  Urs  SC Stäfa  CH  115  M Mas B  44.08.60 
108  Gier  Johannes  SC Rorschach  CH  89  M Mas CDEF  44.12.35 
109  Spörri  Roman  SC Zug  CH  99  M Jun A  44.15.27 
110  Konz  Erich  RC Schaffhausen  CH  88  M Mas CDEF  44.44.13 
111  Fahrni  Andre  RC Bern  CH  92  M Mas CDEF  44.51.37 
112  Keller  Gert  RC Rheinfelden  CH  134  M Mas CDEF  45.38.17 
113  Buxtorf  Ruedi  RC Greifensee  CH  131  M Mas CDEF  45.45.42 
114  Grossert  Josef  RC Uster  CH  91  M Mas CDEF  46.19.98 
115  Lerch  Richard  RC Bern  CH  130  M Mas CDEF  47.09.24 
116  Geissbühler  Urs  SC Interlaken  CH  116  M Mas B  47.27.15 
117  Klost  Heinz  RC Greifensee  CH  135  M Mas CDEF  47.38.75 
118  Locher  Georg  RC Kreuzlingen  CH  114  M Mas B  48.01.02 
119  Stamm  Walter  RC Greifensee  CH  129  M Mas CDEF  48.29.95 
120  Gröbli  Ruedi  RC Greifensee  CH  133  M Mas CDEF  49.32.42 
121  Forster  Christin  Solothurner RC  CH  74  F Jun A  49.34.82 
122  Zwahlen  Michael  SC Interlaken  CH  124  M Jun B  49.41.66 
123  Günter  Urs  RC Reuss Luzern  CH  90  M Mas B  50.36.79 
124  Redgrave  Ann  Marlow RC  GB  50  F Sen AB  51.22.83 
125  Frank  Hanspeter  SA Fribourg  CH  106  M Mas A  55.54.81



3. Armadacup vom 28. Oktober 1989 

Senioren A 

Rang  Name  Vorname  Club  Nat.  Nr.  Kat.  Zeit 
1  Händle  Christian  RC Karlstadt  BRD  1  M Sen A  34.04.51 
2  Schwerzmann  Beat  RC Bern  CH  3  M Sen A  34.20.67 
3  Bodenmann  Ueli  SC Rorschach  CH  2  M Sen A  34.31.50 
4  Schöttler  Michael  RV Karlsruhe W.  BRD  58  M Sen A  34.37.52 
5  Redgrave  Steven  Marlow RC  GB  16  M Sen A  34.51.71 
6  Schmid  Norbert  RG Waiblingen  BRD  4  M Sen A  34.55.00 
7  Franke  Sebastian  RG Hansa Hamburg  BRD  26  M Sen A  35.30.57 
8  Münch  Jens  Casseler RV  BRD  64  M Sen A  35.50.83 
9  Fürholz  Matthias  RC Erlenbach  CH  36  M Sen A  36.09.21 
10  Thienel  Ralph  Bayer Leverkus.  BRD  12  M Sen A  36.23.36 
11  Sidler  Roman  GC Zürich  CH  59  M Sen A  36.24.94 
12  Balduini  Daniel  SC Thun  CH  57  M Sen A  37.01.98 
13  Kelderman  Hans  Niederlande  NED  10  M Sen A  37.06.51 
14  Roth  Thomas  SC Zürich  CH  60  M Sen A  37.47.61 
15  Bastian  Rüdiger  RV Karlsruhe W.  BRD  65  M Sen A  38.04.20 
16  Hess  Nik  RC Bern  CH  27  M Sen A  39.05.52 
17  Maul  Andreas  Casseler RV  BRD  44  M Sen A  40.28.05 

Senioren Leichtgewicht 

Rang  Name  Vorname  Club  Nat.  Nr.  Kat.  Zeit 
1  Bättig  Stefan  RC Reuss Luzern  CH  5  M Sen LGW  34.58.59 
2  Ortlepp  Johannes  RV Karlsruhe W.  BRD  66  M Sen LGW  36.39.03 
3  Maiore  Patrick  SN Geneve  CH  31  M Sen LGW  36.52.95 
4  Schneider  Silvio  SC Zürich  CH  39  M Sen LGW  38.05.86 
5  Baumgartner  Thomas  GC Zürich  CH  33  M Sen LGW  38.33.07 
6  Fürholz  Bernhard  RC Erlenbach  CH  80  M Sen LGW  38.35.85 
7  Ellenberger  Marc  SC Zürich  CH  70  M Sen LGW  38.42.22 
8  Läng  Andreas  GC Zürich  CH  54  M Sen LGW  40.32.13 
9  Nägelin  Felix  GC Zürich  CH  67  M Sen LGW  40.59.70 
10  Fürholz  Andreas  RC Erlenbach  CH  42  M Sen LGW  41.12.81 

Senioren B 

Rang  Name  Vorname  Club  Nat.  Nr.  Kat.  Zeit 
1  Chalupa  Vaclav  Dukla Prag  CSSR  8  M Sen B  33.35.67 
2  Musyl  Thomas  Oesterreich  AUT  19  M Sen B  34.05.90 
3  Masdjik  Koos  Niederlande  NED  11  M Sen B  35.10.47 
4  Bruss  Ingo  RC F.H. Hamburg  BRD  6  M Sen B  35.15.40 
5  Schröder  Günther  RC Bad Waldsee  BRD  63  M Sen B  35.26.32 
6  Erdlen  Michael  SC Wädenswil  CH  30  M Sen B  36.19.64 
7  Mollia  Matthias  SN Neuchatel  CH  137  M Sen B  36.33.62 
8  Buhl  Daniel  GC Zürich  CH  68  M Sen B  37.31.71 
9  Keiser  Othmar  SC Zug  CH  13  M Sen B  38.48.64 
10  Händle  Roland  RC Karlstadt  BRD  38  M Sen B  39.37.30 
11  Maspoli  Peter  GC Zürich  CH  56  M Sen B  39.40.61 
12  Gromme  Christian  GC Zürich  CH  40  M Sen B  39.54.23



Senioren II 

Rang  Name  Vorname  Club  Nat.  Nr.  Kat.  Zeit 
1  Lischewski  Jens  SA Fribourg  CH  107  M Sen II  38.30.53 
2  Bühlmann  Tom  SN Geneve  CH  108  M Sen II  39.36.35 
3  Böschenstein  Eric  SC Stäfa  CH  111  M Sen II  40.00.76 
4  Marbach  Bernhard  RC Bern  CH  109  M Sen II  41.09.25 

Junioren 17­18 Jahre 

Rang  Name  Vorname  Club  Nat.  Nr.  Kat.  Zeit 
1  Amstutz  Jürg  SC Stansstad  CH  14  M Jun A  35.21.57 
2  Ruckstuhl  Alexander  SC Zürich  CH  45  M Jun A  35.55.36 
3  Widmer  Philippe  SC Biel  CH  34  M Jun A  36.40.41 
4  Müller  Xeno  GC Zürich  CH  37  M Jun A  37.05.74 
5  Bänninger  Michael  RC Thalwil  CH  29  M Jun A  38.05.07 
6  Bahnemann  Andy  SC Zug  CH  94  M Jun A  39.28.15 
7  Kugler  Thomas  SC Arbon  CH  52  M Jun A  39.32.12 
8  Rub  Pascal  RC Bern  CH  81  M Jun A  39.59.02 
9  Andermatt  Christian  SC Zug  CH  97  M Jun A  40.10.73 
10  Solo  Michael  SC Wädenswil  CH  103  M Jun A  40.34.55 
11  Bischof  Silvan  SC Wädenswil  CH  78  M Jun A  40.53.32 
12  Schaltegger  Peter  SC Arbon  CH  86  M Jun A  41.24.90 
13  Stitzel  Adrian  SC Wädenswil  CH  102  M Jun A  41.26.55 
14  Braun  Christof  SC Stäfa  CH  95  M Jun A  41.31.72 
15  Häberli  Stefan  RC Bern  CH  84  M Jun A  41.33.64 
16  Roth  Hilmar  SC Zug  CH  100  M Jun A  42.12.84 
17  Bihrer  Andreas  GC Zürich  CH  15  M Jun A  42.24.15 
18  Troxler  Reto  SC Wädenswil  CH  101  M Jun A  42.40.38 
19  Hintermann  Thomas  SC Interlaken  CH  93  M Jun A  43.04.37 
20  Spörri  Roman  SC Zug  CH  99  M Jun A  44.15.27 

Junioren 15­16 Jahre 

Rang  Name  Vorname  Club  Nat.  Nr.  Kat.  Zeit 
1  Schärer  Niklaus  RC Bern  CH  123  M Jun B  37.55.67 
2  Eigenmann  Florian  GC Zürich  CH  118  M Jun B  39.07.36 
3  Benguerel  Rene  Solothurner RC  CH  117  M Jun B  39.34.73 
4  Greuter  Nicolas  SN Etoile Bienne  CH  43  M Jun B  40.05.85 
5  Holdener  Manuel  SC Zug  CH  126  M Jun B  40.48.35 
6  Stürm  Simon  SC Rorschach  CH  125  M Jun B  40.55.44 
7  Rothenbach  Thomas  SC Rorschach  CH  122  M Jun B  41.05.22 
8  Kocher  Patric  SN Etoile Bienne  CH  127  M Jun B  41.51.24 
9  Jahn  Christoph  RC Bern  CH  120  M Jun B  42.31.57 
10  Heierli  Christian  RC Bern  CH  121  M Jun B  43.26.87 
11  Aebi  Alexander  SN Neuchatel  CH  138  M Jun B  43.32.58 
12  Zwahlen  Michael  SC Interlaken  CH  124  M Jun B  49.41.66



Veteranen A 

Rang  Name  Vorname  Club  Nat.  Nr.  Kat.  Zeit 
1  Bühler  Hanspeter  SC Sursee  CH  32  M Mas A  36.16.44 
2  Häberlin  Marc  GC Zürich  CH  18  M Mas A  36.38.14 
3  Stahlberg  Paul  RC Kreuzlingen  CH  105  M Mas A  42.48.65 
4  Frank  Hanspeter  SA Fribourg  CH  106  M Mas A  55.54.81 

Veteranen B 

Rang  Name  Vorname  Club  Nat.  Nr.  Kat.  Zeit 
1  Hofer  Pierre  RC Bern  CH  28  M Mas B  37.13.24 
2  Monteil  Philipp  Solothurner RC  CH  41  M Mas B  38.33.71 
3  Pecka  Zdenek  CSSR  CSSR  69  M Mas B  38.39.58 
4  Uhl  Peter  SA Fribourg  CH  55  M Mas B  40.41.51 
5  Wanner  Fritz  RC Bern  CH  113  M Mas B  44.03.73 
6  Frick  Urs  SC Stäfa  CH  115  M Mas B  44.08.60 
7  Geissbühler  Urs  SC Interlaken  CH  116  M Mas B  47.27.15 
8  Locher  Georg  RC Kreuzlingen  CH  114  M Mas B  48.01.02 
9  Günter  Urs  RC Reuss Luzern  CH  90  M Mas B  50.36.79 

Veteranen CDE 

Rang  Name  Vorname  Club  Nat.  Nr.  Kat.  Zeit 
1  Widmer  Ueli  SC Stäfa  CH  17  M Mas CDEF  36.32.07 
2  V.Weissenfluh  Thomas  SC Biel  CH  35  M Mas CDEF  38.52.34 
3  Bürgin  Melch  GC Zürich  CH  51  M Mas CDEF  39.35.54 
4  Giovannoni  Achille  EN Aix­les­Nains  FRA  76  M Mas CDEF  40.20.60 
5  Drollinger  Peter  SC Thun  CH  77  M Mas CDEF  41.31.04 
6  Schtzmann  Hans  RC Bern  CH  83  M Mas CDEF  41.38.84 
7  Hulliger  Dieter  RC Bern  CH  82  M Mas CDEF  41.49.30 
8  Freiburghaus  Hans  RC Uster  CH  53  M Mas CDEF  42.04.02 
9  Marro  Hubert  SA Fribourg  CH  79  M Mas CDEF  42.28.26 
10  Brassel  Max  SC Biel  CH  87  M Mas CDEF  43.02.34 
11  Süssle  Walter  RC Rheinfelden  BRD  132  M Mas CDEF  43.15.95 
12  Bertschinger  Kurt  RC Bern  CH  85  M Mas CDEF  43.19.67 
13  Glauser  Hanspeter  RC Bern  CH  136  M Mas CDEF  43.33.29 
14  Gier  Johannes  SC Rorschach  CH  89  M Mas CDEF  44.12.35 
15  Konz  Erich  RC Schaffhausen  CH  88  M Mas CDEF  44.44.13 
16  Fahrni  Andre  RC Bern  CH  92  M Mas CDEF  44.51.37 
17  Keller  Gert  RC Rheinfelden  CH  134  M Mas CDEF  45.38.17 
18  Buxtorf  Ruedi  RC Greifensee  CH  131  M Mas CDEF  45.45.42 
19  Grossert  Josef  RC Uster  CH  91  M Mas CDEF  46.19.98 
20  Lerch  Richard  RC Bern  CH  130  M Mas CDEF  47.09.24 
21  Klost  Heinz  RC Greifensee  CH  135  M Mas CDEF  47.38.75 
22  Stamm  Walter  RC Greifensee  CH  129  M Mas CDEF  48.29.95 
23  Gröbli  Ruedi  RC Greifensee  CH  133  M Mas CDEF  49.32.42



Damen 

Rang  Name  Vorname  Club  Nat.  Nr.  Kat.  Zeit 
1  Jordache  Titie  Regensburger RC  BRD  21  F Sen AB  37.25.47 
2  Sands  Carey­Beth  SN Geneve  CH  22  F Sen AB  37.42.46 
3  Klapheck  Andrea  Ludwigshafen RV  BRD  46  F Sen AB  39.19.08 
4  Bender  Karin  RV Karlsruhe W.  BRD  47  F Sen AB  40.18.11 
5  Palsner  Stefanie  RG Hansa Hamburg  BRD  48  F Sen AB  40.33.78 
6  Greenaway  Sarah  SC Zug  CH  25  F Sen AB  41.48.47 
7  Schemmerer  Michaela  RV Karlsruhe W.  BRD  73  F Sen AB  41.55.75 
8  Schäfer  Anja  RV Raoxel  BRD  140  F Sen AB  43.07.98 
9  Redgrave  Ann  Marlow RC  GB  50  F Sen AB  51.22.83 

Damen Leichtgewicht 

Rang  Name  Vorname  Club  Nat.  Nr.  Kat.  Zeit 
1  Medinnis  Felicity  SN Geneve  CH  23  F Sen LGW  38.55.82 
2  Baumgartner  Heidy  RC Thalwil  CH  24  F Sen LGW  41.18.06 
3  Isaak  Daniela  RC Erlenbach  CH  49  F Sen LGW  42.23.08 

Damen Juniorinnen 17­18 Jahre 

Rang  Name  Vorname  Club  Nat.  Nr.  Kat.  Zeit 
1  Affolter  Rahel  Solothurner RC  CH  71  F Jun A  42.25.96 
2  Forster  Christin  Solothurner RC  CH  74  F Jun A  49.34.82


